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Southern Junior Roster 2024 · U18 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:15 THC 1 Derwent U18B Canterbury U18B
Liam McLaren
Damien Smith

Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:15 THC 2 University U18B OHA U18B
Oliver Sproule
Aleda Bayley

Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:15 THC 3 NWG U18B DiamondBacks U18B
Kacee Ponting
Hamish Ottaway

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 29 Apr 2024 19:45 THC 3 Canterbury U18B OHA U18B
Aleda Bayley
Sarah Duncan

Mon 29 Apr 2024 20:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks U18B University U18B
Joshua Walker
Oliver Sproule
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Mon 29 Apr 2024 20:15 THC 2 NWG U18B Derwent U18B
Kacee Ponting
Harrison Winch

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 06 May 2024 19:15 THC 1 OHA U18B NWG U18B
Kacee Ponting
Aleda Bayley

Mon 06 May 2024 19:15 THC 2 University U18B Canterbury U18B
Oliver Sproule
Sarah Duncan

Mon 06 May 2024 19:15 THC 3 Derwent U18B DiamondBacks U18B
Jarvis Milne
Joshua Walker

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 13 May 2024 19:45 THC 3 NWG U18B Canterbury U18B
Oliver Stebbings
Sarah Duncan

Mon 13 May 2024 20:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks U18B OHA U18B
Hamish Ottaway
Joshua Foulston

Mon 13 May 2024 20:15 THC 2 Derwent U18B University U18B
Oliver Sproule
Oscar Sproule
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 20 May 2024 19:15 THC 1 University U18B NWG U18B

Mon 20 May 2024 19:15 THC 2 Canterbury U18B DiamondBacks U18B

Mon 20 May 2024 19:15 THC 3 OHA U18B Derwent U18B

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 27 May 2024 19:45 THC 3 University U18B OHA U18B

Mon 27 May 2024 20:15 THC 1 NWG U18B DiamondBacks U18B

Mon 27 May 2024 20:15 THC 2 Derwent U18B Canterbury U18B

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 03 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury U18B OHA U18B
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Mon 03 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U18B University U18B

Mon 03 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 3 NWG U18B Derwent U18B

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 17 Jun 2024 19:45 THC 3 University U18B Canterbury U18B

Mon 17 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 1 Derwent U18B DiamondBacks U18B

Mon 17 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 2 OHA U18B NWG U18B

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 24 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 1 NWG U18B Canterbury U18B

Mon 24 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U18B OHA U18B

Mon 24 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 3 Derwent U18B University U18B

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 01 Jul 2024 19:45 THC 3 Canterbury U18B DiamondBacks U18B

Mon 01 Jul 2024 20:15 THC 1 OHA U18B Derwent U18B

Mon 01 Jul 2024 20:15 THC 2 University U18B NWG U18B

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 1 University U18B OHA U18B

Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 2 NWG U18B DiamondBacks U18B

Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 3 Derwent U18B Canterbury U18B

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 05 Aug 2024 19:45 THC 3 DiamondBacks U18B University U18B

Mon 05 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 1 NWG U18B Derwent U18B

Mon 05 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 2 Canterbury U18B OHA U18B

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 16:44:22Page 5 of 6



Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 12 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 1 University U18B Canterbury U18B

Mon 12 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 2 Derwent U18B DiamondBacks U18B

Mon 12 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 3 OHA U18B NWG U18B

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 19 Aug 2024 19:45 THC 3 DiamondBacks U18B OHA U18B

Mon 19 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 1 Derwent U18B University U18B

Mon 19 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 2 NWG U18B Canterbury U18B
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